Osterreichische Staatsmeisterschaften Waterski

LU~

OSTERREICHISCHER
WASSERSKI UND
WAKEBOARD
VERBAND

Master sheet Tricks Preliminary

10

17.07.2021 - 18.07.2021

Fischlham

Madritsch Hannah

Page 1
17.07.2021-17:37

LEND  OpeF

T5B

TBB

R 1x not credit

TF

B

TF

TS

TWB 3x not credit

TWF

TO Fall

First pass :

350 B
200 F
200 R
100 BB
100 R
100 WBB
100 R
F
130 WB
130 W5F
LB
150 LF
WLB
WLF
S
R
1560 Second pass :
Total :

1x not credit

2X not credit

out of time

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

80

110

110

160

160

1280

2840




